N’
N

PUBLIC PARKING ENTRANCE

CZo CZo

PUBLIC PARKING RAMP ENTRANCE

BELL TOTEM LAKE
LEASING OFFICE

BEAUTY

O

HA; E
ﬁ “
o

NE VILLAGE PLAZA

152
154

151¢)

120TH AVENUE

3

TRADER
JOE'S

NE VILLAGE PLAZA

Iﬂ
-ﬂ

141
137
120

&

NE VILLAGE PLAZA

SN =S
& NOBLE

LEGEND

PARKING

TOTEM LAKE WAY

RESTROOM

FAMILY RESTROOM
ATM

ELEVATOR
DANDELIONS

BIKE RACKS

NORDSTROM RACK
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SECOND LEVEL

DIRECTO

APPAREL, ACCESSORIES,
& JEWELRY

EATS, TREATS, & GROCERY HEALTH, BEAUTY, & FITNESS

B-149
B-153
C-188
B-120
H-114

C-172
B-147

D-148
C-172
B-137
C-166

ATHLETA

EVEREVE
LULULEMON
NORDSTROM RACK
PURPOSE BOUTIQUE
PURPOSE MEN

RION JEWELRY
ROSS

SINCERE BY PURPOSE
URBAN TREAD
WARBY PARKER

SPECIALTY

C-152
K-100
PD-D1
B-112
PD-CI
B-183
C-180
B-157
C-154
B-175
M-132
K-104
L-100
D-142

ALL THE BEST PET CARE
AT&T

AUTOZONE

BARNES & NOBLE

KEY BANK

LOVESAC

PAPER SOURCE

PURPLE SHOWROOM
SLEEP NUMBER
SNAPDOODLE TOYS & GAMES
T-MOBILE

VERIZON

WELLS FARGO

XFINITY

ENTERTAINMENT

I C-195

CINEMARK
SANDBOX VR

B-171
M-136
C-190
E-170
F-150
PV-2
H-110
C-184
H-102
M-124
D-140
H-112
PV-1
C-156
F-146
H-122
H-118
H-126

B-271
B-287
B-261

THE VILLAGE

203°F COFFEE CO.
CHIPOTLE

DON'T YELL AT ME
DUE CUCINA

HEN HOUSE

JOE’S BURGERS
KATI VEGAN THAI
LADY YUM
MENDOCINO FARMS
MOD PIZZA

PANDA EXPRESS
PRESSED

SALT & STRAW
SEE’S CANDIES
SEOUL MEAT CO.
SERIOUS PIE
SILVERLAKE RAMEN

STACK 571 BURGER
& WHISKEY BAR

SWEETGREEN
TRADER JOE’S
UMIGAWA SUSHI
WHOLE FOODS

OFFICES

COMPASS REAL ESTATE

PREMIER EVENTS
VIDA INTEGRATED HEALTH

A
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AT TOTEM LAKE

B-165
B-141

C-192
B-169
B-161

C-193
C-197
B-179
E-162
C-168
E-182
D-144
C-176

ANTHONY VINCE NAIL SPA
BLUEMERCURY
LASERAWAY
LENSCRAFTERS
MADISON REED
ONE MEDICAL
PURE BARRE
RUDY’S
SEPHORA
SKINSPIRIT
SOLIDCORE
ULTA BEAUTY
YUAN SPA

RESIDENTIAL

H-106

ASPECT AT TOTEM LAKE
LEASING OFFICE
BELL TOTEM LAKE LEASING OFFICE

NORTH AT TOTEM LAKE
LEASING OFFICE

EXPLORE ON THE GO

SCAN HERE FOR A MOBILE
MAP AND DIRECTORY

TheVillageAtTotemLake.com






